HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - AUGUST 2017

VENDOR NAME

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
INK CARTRIDGES,FILE FOLDER
QUICK/STORAGE BOXES

ACME SAFETY & SUPPLY
DAY-NITE CONES

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINES INVOICE

ATS LABORATORIES
BACTERIA POTABLE, E.COLI

BIG J FENCING, INC.
GALVANIZED PIPE

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
SODIUM HYPROCHLORITE
FERRIC SULFATE,SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
SODIUM HYPROCHLORITE
SODIUM HYPROCHLORITE
SODIUM HYPROCHLORITE

CINTAS CORPORATION #694

UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN

CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA,THM,NITRO,HALO,SAMPLE
EPA 625 DEHP

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
HAMMER ELECTRIC POINT MOIL

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG,WEBSITE,WIRELESS SVC

CHECK
DATE

8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

INVOICE CHECK CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
347.61 25647
22.72 25647 370.33
463.33 25648 463.33
342.77 25649 342.77
117.00 25650 117.00
1,157.76 25651 1,157.76
748.92 25652
2,906.64 25652
686.36 25652
643.26 25652
1,190.18 25652 6,175.36
76.14 25653
76.14 25653
76.14 25653
76.14 25653 304.56
2,455.00 25655
200.00 25655 2,655.00
80.77 25656 80.77
1,485.00 25657 1,485.00



FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
WROT 90 ELL,ADPT,MTR FLG
LF 2 CTS X MTR FLG ANG VALVE

FIESTA FORD
PICK UP TRUCK F250 DIESEL

FLO- SYSTMES, INC.
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

THE HOLT GROUP

SANITARY SWR MANHOLE REHAB
INFLUENT PUMP STATION AWARD LETTER
ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHTS TITO PARK

MISC. ENGINEERING

I.C. OFFICE OF EDUCATION
ENROLLMENT,INTERNET SVC

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL PRINTERS
MAP LAMINATION/DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

CNH CAPITAL
FORD XTRA-VATOR HYDRALIC

LEE TIRE COMPANY
REPAIR FLAT TIRE BACKHOE

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE PURCHASE

MT REFRIGERATION
FIX LEAKS COPPER LINE,NITROGEN

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
POSTAGE METER LEASE EQUIP

8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017

73.37

481.71
668.90

39,905.00

27,134.68

1,182.80
150.00
1,000.00
225.00

7,250.00

1,144.00

214.34

513.73

140.68

865.21

475.89

286.00
379.00

420.81

25658

25659
25659

25660

25661

25662
25662
25662
25662

25663

25664

25665

25666

25667

25668

25669

25670
25670

25671

73.37

1,150.61

39,905.00

27,134.68

2,557.80

7,250.00

1,144.00

214.34

513.73

140.68

865.21

475.89

665.00

420.81



S.D.R.M.A.
DENTAL/VISION INS. PREMIUM

UNION BANK

GET WELL PLANT M.NOLASCO

LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

HOTEL STAY G.LOPEZ/CSDA CONFERENCE
MOZYPRO 50 GB

STEEL TOE SHOES-C. AGUILAR

USA BLUEBOOK
BOD BOTTLES 300 ml
ORION SOLUTION,BUFFER,OIL

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE PHONE INVOICE

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER- OLD FIRE STATION
POWER- LIFTSTATIONS

POWER- WATER PLANT

POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER- ESTANCIA PARK STORM
POWER- ESTANCIA PARK

POWER- JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER- STREET LIGHTS

POWER- PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN
POWER- CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER- N. CHERRY STORM
POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT

PARTY BRO RENTALS - JUAN SALCIDO
BIG FAN,WHITE CANOPY

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHN,WIRELESCRDS,SCADA

CHAVEZ, MARIA G
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

BARRERA, SAL
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/2/2017
8/2/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

1,844.04

61.50
41.80
35.00
405.52
26.98
193.95

84.65
631.77

222.15

399.72
156.08
194.16
9,739.59
412.55
38.53
79.10
88.27
2,224.56
445.88
22.69
207.37
5,557.32

560.00

187.00

800.39

82.57

112.53

25672

25673
25673
25673
25673
25673
25673

25675
25675

25676

25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677
25677

25680

25681

25682

25683

25684

1,844.04

764.65

716.42

222.15

19,565.82

560.00

187.00

800.39

82.57

112.53



ZAMUDIO, RAQUEL
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

MARTINEZ, MARIELA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

NATIONAL COATING
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

FLORES, LETICIA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK

5% RETAINAGE - PH APPLICATION #14

THE HOLT GROUP
WTP 4MGD APPLICATION #14

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION

PACIFIC HYDROTECH APP No. 14

AT&T - SEWER
SEWER LINE INVOICE

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
CTS COMP COUP, RUB MTR WSHR
LF 2 CTS X MTR FLG ANG VALVE

THE HOME DEPOT BRC
HOSE,KNIT,BRUSH SET,PAINT
WRENCH,SOCKET,LKBCK,BLCK
BOTTLED WATER

HUSKY BAGS,MOLE GOPHER BAIT
SUPPLIES FOR SCOREBOARD
WEED FEED,GRANULES, TABL
WEATHER TAMPER GFI

EXTRA COURSE SALT

LEE TIRE COMPANY
BRAKE INSP 11' FORD RANGE
REPAIR FLAT TIRE F150

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/14/2017

8/14/2017

8/14/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017

10.77

69.83

72.83

126.02

11,032.60

35,510.00

209,619.40

138.77

164.05

108.98
998.70

337.83
385.69
14.04
55.07
69.68
270.12
46.50
1,691.57

477.40
15.00

25685

25686

25687

25688

25691

25692

25693

25694

25695

25696
25696

25697
25697
25697
25697
25697
25697
25697
25697

25699
25699

10.77

69.83

72.83

126.02

11,032.60

35,510.00

209,619.40

138.77

164.05

1,107.68

2,870.50

492.40



360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
BATTERYS,RIBBON CART,GELPENS

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INS. PREMIUM

SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE
BASKETBALL NETS ESTANCIA PARK

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

WEST 80 ELECTRIC
HP BALDOR ELECTRIC MTR,BEARING

WYMORE INC.
1/2"X10" BOLT

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
RETURN FLAT BAR

BELTS FOR LIFTSTATIONS

1/4" ANGLE SCOREBOARD PR
DRILL BIT,USS FLT,NYLCK,B
FLAT BAR

PITNEY BOWES INC
RED INK CART,EZ SEAL BOTTLE
INK PAD REPLACEMENT KIT

NOBEL SYSTEMS
GIS ANNUAL 7/1/17-6/30/18

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
FERRIC SULFATE

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

CR & RINCORPORATED
SLUDGE REMOVAL
TRASH COLLECTION SERVICE

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017
8/16/2017

73.01

19,370.00

12.73

210.00

378.55

29.23

25.31CR
60.60
38.85
49.75
50.61

184.97
74.32

766.71

686.36
3,476.02

1,540.00

29.83

1,122.42
37,566.21

25700

25701

25702

25703

25704

25705

25706
25706
25706
25706
25706

25707
25707

25708

25709
25709

25710

25711

25712
25712

73.01

19,370.00

12.73

210.00

378.55

29.23

174.50

259.29

766.71

4,162.38

1,540.00

29.83

38,688.63



A C SERVICES
CHECK AC, REPAIRS WWTP AC

NEW CASTLE FARMS, LLC
FINISH SUB VERTICAL PUMP

AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING

MALLORY SAFETY & SUPPLY, INC
GLOVE DISP RAVEN BLACK

ATS LABORATORIES
BACTERIA, POTABLE M29123

UNIVERSAL PARTY STORE
2 WTR SLIDES & 1 POOL SPLASH PARTY

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
FINGERTIP MOIST,MAKERS

A C SERVICES
CHECKED AC WWTP

AT & T-CALNET
PHONE SVC THRU CALNET

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CINTAS CORPORATION 4694

UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECT PLAN

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
TRIMMER LOOP HANDLE

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG,WEBSITE,WIRELESS SVC

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

1,025.00

3,787.38

420.00

650.00

187.32

96.00

480.00

16.80

225.00

532.92

1,763.72

76.14
76.14
76.14

346.14

990.00

49.73

25713

25714

25715

25716

25717

25718

25719

25720

25721

25722

25723

25724
25724
25724

25726

25727

25728

1,025.00

3,787.38

420.00

650.00

187.32

96.00

480.00

16.80

225.00

532.92

1,763.72

228.42

346.14

990.00

49.73



FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
PIPE WRCH,CLO BROW, TUFF
MED INDU KNEELING MAT
MTR BX LID,NUT DRVR,CEMENT

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
SHORTLOAD DEV CONCRETE

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
% PD BY HPUD FOR POWER

I.C. ASSESSOR
17-18 DATA SVC AGREEMENT

IMPERIAL STORES
AIR FILTERS FOR AC WWTP
SINGLE KET CUT

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
NYLCK,CUTTING FLUID,GRS5,BITS
DRILL BITS-TITO PARK SCOREBOARD
STEEL TOE SHOES-E. GONZALEZ

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
CAMLOCK,HOSE NIPPLE,CLAMP
KEY RAINBIRD,VALV,SAW,COUPLING

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
BLUE POPUP SHADE,ALLRGEN

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

THATCHER COMPANY OF CALIF
T-FLOC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MAINT. 09/01/17-08/31/18

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
NEW TICKET UTILITIES UNDERGROUND

USA BLUEBOOK
BUFFER,INTELLICAL,ELECTRON

WEST 80 ELECTRIC
HEADWRKS BOOSTER PUMP

8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

152.38
33.28
130.35

245.47

294.14

79.08

334.88
5.27

77.19
82.14
194.85

554.38
805.85

326.88

291.00

8,370.10

812.62

19.90

1,136.97

378.55

25729
25729
25729

25730

25731

25732

25733
25733

25734
25734
25734

25735
25735

25736

25737

25738

25739

25740

25741

25742

316.01

245.47

294.14

79.08

340.15

354.18

1,360.23

326.88

291.00

8,370.10

812.62

19.90

1,136.97

378.55



CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK
5% RETAINAGE PH APPLICATION # 15

THE HOLT GROUP
THG MAY 2017 INVOICE 4AMGWTP

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION
APPLICATION # 15

CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK
5% Ret PH Application 16 - 06.17

THE HOLT GROUP
THG 4MGD WTP -JUNE 2017

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION
APPLICATION # 16

CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA,THM,NITRO,HALO,SAMPLE

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
TRN RAPTOR MTR BX LID

LF REP WATER FLTR CART

PIPE WRCH,PLIER,WRCH,ELL,

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
CNCRETE SAND,MATERIAL

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER- OLD FIRE STATION
POWER- LIFTSTATIONS

POWER- WATER PLANT

POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER- ESTANCIA PARK

POWER- ESTANCIA PARK

POWER- JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER- STREET LIGHTS

POWER- PALM/SPARROW HBR BASIN
POWER- CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER- N. CHERRY STORM
POWER- WASTEWATER PLANT

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/24/2017

8/29/2017

8/29/2017

8/29/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017

14,582.31

38,133.32

277,063.94

22,647.70

34,715.00

430,306.30

2,160.00

159.54

32.46
192.00
567.93

540.00

348.16
119.35
199.07
11,068.03
360.97
31.96
68.58
77.75
2,223.27
384.05
22.70
207.22
4,819.05

25743

25744

25745

25746

25747

25748

25749

25750

25751
25751
25751

25752

25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753
25753

14,582.31

38,133.32

277,063.94

22,647.70

34,715.00

430,306.30

2,160.00

159.54

792.39

540.00

19,930.16



K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
NYLOCK, DRILL BIT,GR5CZ
MOTOR OIL,CARBUT,AIRCLEAN

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
STEEL NIPPLE,VALVE,TEE

THD UNION,COUPLING,VALVE,GASKE
SS NIPPLES

TRUF ROTOR,VALVE,ELL,COUPLING

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

S.D.R.M.A.
DENTAL/VISION INS. PREMIUM

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MONTHLY SERVICE FEE

UNION BANK

PURCHASE OF COLD CUPS

LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

OCE 455-6 BLACK TONER

HOTEL REGISTRATION TRI-STATE
OCE TONER BLACK

COLOR TONER SET

SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER SPLAS

CASE FOR IPHONES

FUEL FILTER,BELT,PLUGS

BATH TISSUE,COFFEE,BATTERIES
CASES OF PERFORATED SHEET
REGISTRATION TRI-STATE/G.VERDUGO
MOZYPRO 50 GB

REGISTRATION TRI-STATE/F.RODRIGUEZ
HOTEL RESERVATION TRI-STATE
HOTEL RESERVATION TRI-STATE
MOVIE NIGHT SECRET LIFE OF PETS
TRISTATE REGISTRATION/C. AGUILAR

XYLEM DEWATERING
EJECTORKIT

8/30/2017
8/30/2017

8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017

8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017

8/30/2017

23.40
257.94

867.32
716.26

71.45
942.55

1,001.00

1,844.04

320.00

18.89
26.71
56.17
26.27
47.57
60.00
101.70
45.00
182.52
74.33
151.53
117.08
129.13
734.14
224.00
26.98
99.00
101.70
101.70
413.00
224.00

689.72

25755
25755

25756
25756
25756
25756

25757

25758

25759

25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760
25760

25764

281.34

2,597.58

1,001.00

1,844.04

320.00

2,961.42

689.72



ZENNER PERFORMANCE
HOSTING SVC 6/1/17-5/31/1

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

8/30/2017

8/4/2017
8/17/2017

8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017

8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017

8/4/2017
8/4/2017

8/17/2017
8/17/2017

8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017

8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017

8/4/2017

8/17/2017

4,516.00

23,379.25
22,989.84

4,030.13
3,130.40
931.64

3,978.17
3,152.38
916.54

289.12
1,252.59

284.44
1,195.80

240.34
393.06
2,292.69
412.23
1,682.44

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
389.28
1,682.44

371.07

371.07

25765 4,516.00

DIRECT DEP 23,379.25
DIRECT DEP 2,289.84

- 8,092.17

- 8,047.09

- 1,541.71

- 1,480.24

- 5,020.76

- 4,975.92

- 371.07

- 371.07



AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay

8/24/2017
8/24/2017

8/24/2017
8/24/2017

197.45
197.45

139.00
139.00

6482
6482

6483
6483

394.90

278.00



	AP Check Report - 8721

